
Williamsburg Invitational
Varsity Girls     Sports Complex - Williamsburg, IA     8/30/2018     Overcast, Wind SSE 10-20mph & 78°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   Williamsburg                   4    7    9   12   13   17   19   =  45   1:48:17.2    21:39.4    0:43.7
    2   Benton Community               5   10   11   14   21   25   32   =  61   1:49:54.1    21:58.8    1:45.5
    3   Springville-Central City       1    3   15   22   23   37   47   =  64   1:47:22.0    21:28.4    4:50.7
    4   Vinton-Shellsburg              6   29   30   33   39   41   51   = 137   1:58:53.4    23:46.7    3:39.2
    5   Center Point-Urbana            2   18   35   46   50   52        = 151   1:58:54.7    23:46.9    6:09.6
    6   Cedar Rapids Jefferson        16   38   42   43   48   57        = 187   2:03:31.2    24:42.2    3:50.7
    7   Lynnville-Sully               31   36   40   45   53   63        = 205   2:05:54.3    25:10.9    2:23.9
    8   Belle Plaine                  27   34   44   54   58   68        = 217   2:07:16.4    25:27.3    2:58.4
    9   Iowa Mennonite                20   24   56   60   65   70   75   = 225   2:08:59.3    25:47.9    5:27.8
   10   Wapello                       26   28   49   59   66   69        = 228   2:10:00.4    26:00.1    5:15.6
   11   Montezuma                      8   55   64   67   73             = 267   2:18:20.9    27:40.2   10:21.3
   12   BGM                           61   62   71   72   74             = 340   2:33:02.2    30:36.4    7:24.7

 Incomplete Teams:  Alburnett, HLV, Isaac Newton Christian Academy, Keota, Lone Tree, Winfield-Mt. Union
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Emily Staal                  JR    Springville-Central City        18:29.9      5:57
      2       2   Adrianna Katcher             JR    Center Point-Urbana             19:59.8      6:26
      3       3   Janelle Staal                SR    Springville-Central City        20:27.9      6:35
      4       4   Megan Rathjen                JR    Williamsburg                    21:14.0      6:50
      5       5   Hailee Ricklefs              SO    Benton Community                21:15.8      6:51
      6       6   Kay Fett                     FR    Vinton-Shellsburg               21:18.5      6:52
      7       7   Ruth Jennings                FR    Williamsburg                    21:29.2      6:55
      8       8   Elise Boulton                SO    Montezuma                       21:32.4      6:56
      9       9   Grace Schaefer               JR    Williamsburg                    21:39.0      6:58
     10      10   Paige King                   SR    Benton Community                21:45.2      7:00
     11      11   Lauren Woeste                JR    Benton Community                21:51.9      7:02
     12      12   Kaitlin Wille                SR    Williamsburg                    21:57.2      7:04
     13      13   Charlotte Wetjen             SO    Williamsburg                    21:57.8      7:04
     14      14   Abby Rinderknecht            FR    Benton Community                21:59.9      7:05
     15      15   Sarianne Uhlenkamp           SR    Springville-Central City        22:00.9      7:05
     16      16   Rachel Nagel                 JR    Cedar Rapids Jefferson          22:07.6      7:07
     17      17   Kendra Eichhorn              FR    Williamsburg                    22:40.0      7:18
     18      18   Sydney Woods                 SR    Center Point-Urbana             22:46.3      7:20
     19      19   Emily Jensen                 SR    Williamsburg                    22:51.8      7:22
     20           MacIe Bopp                   JR    Lone Tree                       22:58.9      7:24
     21      20   Leah Bontrager               FR    Iowa Mennonite                  23:00.0      7:24
     22      21   Olivia Wilson                SR    Benton Community                23:01.4      7:25
     23      22   Katie Flitsch                FR    Springville-Central City        23:02.7      7:25
     24      23   Liz Stejskal                 SO    Springville-Central City        23:20.6      7:31
     25           Natalie Patterson            JR    Lone Tree                       23:27.2      7:33
     26      24   Sarena Gerber                JR    Iowa Mennonite                  23:32.9      7:35
     27      25   Holli Schulte                SR    Benton Community                23:39.5      7:37
     28           Paige Thompson               SR    Keota                           23:45.0      7:39
     29      26   Evelyn Peck                  FR    Wapello                         23:45.0      7:39
     30      27   Breanna Cook                 FR    Belle Plaine                    23:58.7      7:43
     31      28   Emma Reid                    SR    Wapello                         24:02.0      7:44
     32      29   Charlee Johnson              FR    Vinton-Shellsburg               24:06.3      7:46
     33      30   Maddie Erhardt               SR    Vinton-Shellsburg               24:13.7      7:48
     34      31   Megan Van Zante              SO    Lynnville-Sully                 24:15.5      7:48
     35      32   Raynee Legrange              FR    Benton Community                24:16.4      7:49
     36      33   Libby Timmerman              SR    Vinton-Shellsburg               24:17.3      7:49
     37      34   Hannah Cook                  JR    Belle Plaine                    24:18.4      7:49
     38      35   Kora Katcher                 FR    Center Point-Urbana             24:22.3      7:51
     39           Bailey Neighbor              JR    Alburnett                       24:26.3      7:52
     40      36   Abby Gruver                  JR    Lynnville-Sully                 24:34.3      7:55
     41      37   Jacklyn Whitson              SR    Springville-Central City        24:45.1      7:58
     42      38   Callie Christofferson        SO    Cedar Rapids Jefferson          24:56.5      8:02
     43      39   Lydia Radeke                 SO    Vinton-Shellsburg               24:57.7      8:02
     44      40   Caitlin Alberts              SO    Lynnville-Sully                 25:06.0      8:05
     45      41   Sarah Schminke               SR    Vinton-Shellsburg               25:06.0      8:05
     46           Frankie Johnson              SR    Keota                           25:08.7      8:06
     47           Isabella Mertens             SR    Winfield-Mt. Union              25:10.0      8:06
     48      42   Paige Wiebke                 SO    Cedar Rapids Jefferson          25:11.4      8:06
     49           Nicole Smith                 SR    Alburnett                       25:12.8      8:07
     50           Avery Maeder                 SO    Winfield-Mt. Union              25:14.0      8:07
     51      43   Olivia Prochnow              SR    Cedar Rapids Jefferson          25:17.4      8:08
     52      44   Lily Parrott                 JR    Belle Plaine                    25:17.7      8:08
     53      45   Meleisha Vos                 SO    Lynnville-Sully                 25:19.2      8:09
     54      46   Megan Sherman                JR    Center Point-Urbana             25:37.0      8:15
     55      47   Carrie Staal                 FR    Springville-Central City        25:40.4      8:16
     56      48   Katrina Truitt               SO    Cedar Rapids Jefferson          25:58.3      8:22
     57           Whitney Vantiger             SR    Winfield-Mt. Union              25:58.8      8:22
     58      49   Eryka Dickey                 JR    Wapello                         26:06.2      8:24
     59      50   Emma Desmet                  SO    Center Point-Urbana             26:09.4      8:25
     60      51   Katie Noren                  SR    Vinton-Shellsburg               26:11.2      8:26
     61      52   Kennedy Vogt                 SO    Center Point-Urbana             26:14.8      8:27
     62           Elizabeth Sperfslage         SR    Alburnett                       26:21.6      8:29
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Williamsburg Invitational
Varsity Girls     Sports Complex - Williamsburg, IA     8/30/2018     Overcast, Wind SSE 10-20mph & 78°

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

     63           Farrah Nelson                SO    Winfield-Mt. Union              26:24.0      8:30
     64      53   Emily Van Gorp               SR    Lynnville-Sully                 26:39.4      8:35
     65           Maddie Jacque                SO    Lone Tree                       26:39.9      8:35
     66      54   Josie Wandling               FR    Belle Plaine                    26:44.7      8:37
     67      55   Carmen Klos                  SO    Montezuma                       26:45.7      8:37
     68      56   MacKenzie Gutierrez          SR    Iowa Mennonite                  26:49.3      8:38
     69      57   Hannah Hoeger                SO    Cedar Rapids Jefferson          26:49.8      8:38
     70      58   Ashton Bohlen                SR    Belle Plaine                    26:57.0      8:40
     71      59   Dani Massey                  SR    Wapello                         27:06.6      8:44
     72      60   Esther Hughes                FR    Iowa Mennonite                  27:09.4      8:44
     73      61   Emma Alexander               JR    BGM                             27:21.6      8:48
     74      62   Hailey Heishman              FR    BGM                             27:24.1      8:49
     75      63   Ashton Thompson              JR    Lynnville-Sully                 27:24.5      8:49
     76           Jenna Jaeger                 SO    Keota                           28:01.5      9:01
     77      64   Haley Vanderhart             FR    Montezuma                       28:07.9      9:03
     78      65   Julia Boller                 FR    Iowa Mennonite                  28:27.8      9:10
     79      66   Emma Schoonover              FR    Wapello                         29:00.6      9:20
     80           Tesla Malloy                 SO    HLV                             29:00.6      9:20
     81           Madison Graubard             SO    Alburnett                       29:09.7      9:23
     82      67   Carissa Van Zee              JR    Montezuma                       30:01.3      9:40
     83      68   Addison Dahlquist            FR    Belle Plaine                    30:06.4      9:41
     84      69   Claire Hoeg                  SO    Wapello                         30:11.5      9:43
     85      70   Rachel Geyer                 SR    Iowa Mennonite                  30:50.9      9:56
     86      71   Gabrielle Fye                FR    BGM                             31:42.5     10:12
     87      72   Emily Cline                  JR    BGM                             31:47.7     10:14
     88      73   Alyssa Cline                 SO    Montezuma                       31:53.7     10:16
     89           Allison Howard               FR    Isaac Newton Christian Academy  32:44.7     10:32
     90      74   Lucy Hernandez               FR    BGM                             34:46.3     11:12
     91           Bree Van Genderen            FR    Isaac Newton Christian Academy  36:25.4     11:43
     92      75   Ainsley Shaw                 JR    Iowa Mennonite                  36:39.9     11:48
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Williamsburg Invitational
Varsity Girls     Sports Complex - Williamsburg, IA     8/30/2018     Overcast, Wind SSE 10-20mph & 78°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Williamsburg                      Score =   45
    4    Megan Rathjen, JR            21:14.0  6:50
    7    Ruth Jennings, FR            21:29.2  6:55
    9    Grace Schaefer, JR           21:39.0  6:58
   12    Kaitlin Wille, SR            21:57.2  7:04
   13    Charlotte Wetjen, SO         21:57.8  7:04
   17    Kendra Eichhorn, FR          22:40.0  7:18
   19    Emily Jensen, SR             22:51.8  7:22

  2) Benton Community                  Score =   61
    5    Hailee Ricklefs, SO          21:15.8  6:51
   10    Paige King, SR               21:45.2  7:00
   11    Lauren Woeste, JR            21:51.9  7:02
   14    Abby Rinderknecht, FR        21:59.9  7:05
   21    Olivia Wilson, SR            23:01.4  7:25
   25    Holli Schulte, SR            23:39.5  7:37
   32    Raynee Legrange, FR          24:16.4  7:49

  3) Springville-Central City          Score =   64
    1    Emily Staal, JR              18:29.9  5:57
    3    Janelle Staal, SR            20:27.9  6:35
   15    Sarianne Uhlenkamp, SR       22:00.9  7:05
   22    Katie Flitsch, FR            23:02.7  7:25
   23    Liz Stejskal, SO             23:20.6  7:31
   37    Jacklyn Whitson, SR          24:45.1  7:58
   47    Carrie Staal, FR             25:40.4  8:16

  4) Vinton-Shellsburg                 Score =  137
    6    Kay Fett, FR                 21:18.5  6:52
   29    Charlee Johnson, FR          24:06.3  7:46
   30    Maddie Erhardt, SR           24:13.7  7:48
   33    Libby Timmerman, SR          24:17.3  7:49
   39    Lydia Radeke, SO             24:57.7  8:02
   41    Sarah Schminke, SR           25:06.0  8:05
   51    Katie Noren, SR              26:11.2  8:26

  5) Center Point-Urbana               Score =  151
    2    Adrianna Katcher, JR         19:59.8  6:26
   18    Sydney Woods, SR             22:46.3  7:20
   35    Kora Katcher, FR             24:22.3  7:51
   46    Megan Sherman, JR            25:37.0  8:15
   50    Emma Desmet, SO              26:09.4  8:25
   52    Kennedy Vogt, SO             26:14.8  8:27

  6) Cedar Rapids Jefferson            Score =  187
   16    Rachel Nagel, JR             22:07.6  7:07
   38    Callie Christofferson, SO    24:56.5  8:02
   42    Paige Wiebke, SO             25:11.4  8:06
   43    Olivia Prochnow, SR          25:17.4  8:08
   48    Katrina Truitt, SO           25:58.3  8:22
   57    Hannah Hoeger, SO            26:49.8  8:38

  7) Lynnville-Sully                   Score =  205
   31    Megan Van Zante, SO          24:15.5  7:48
   36    Abby Gruver, JR              24:34.3  7:55
   40    Caitlin Alberts, SO          25:06.0  8:05
   45    Meleisha Vos, SO             25:19.2  8:09
   53    Emily Van Gorp, SR           26:39.4  8:35
   63    Ashton Thompson, JR          27:24.5  8:49

  8) Belle Plaine                      Score =  217
   27    Breanna Cook, FR             23:58.7  7:43
   34    Hannah Cook, JR              24:18.4  7:49
   44    Lily Parrott, JR             25:17.7  8:08
   54    Josie Wandling, FR           26:44.7  8:37
   58    Ashton Bohlen, SR            26:57.0  8:40
   68    Addison Dahlquist, FR        30:06.4  9:41

  9) Iowa Mennonite                    Score =  225
   20    Leah Bontrager, FR           23:00.0  7:24
   24    Sarena Gerber, JR            23:32.9  7:35
   56    MacKenzie Gutierrez, SR      26:49.3  8:38
   60    Esther Hughes, FR            27:09.4  8:44
   65    Julia Boller, FR             28:27.8  9:10
   70    Rachel Geyer, SR             30:50.9  9:56
   75    Ainsley Shaw, JR             36:39.9 11:48

 10) Wapello                           Score =  228
   26    Evelyn Peck, FR              23:45.0  7:39
   28    Emma Reid, SR                24:02.0  7:44
   49    Eryka Dickey, JR             26:06.2  8:24
   59    Dani Massey, SR              27:06.6  8:44
   66    Emma Schoonover, FR          29:00.6  9:20
   69    Claire Hoeg, SO              30:11.5  9:43

 11) Montezuma                         Score =  267
    8    Elise Boulton, SO            21:32.4  6:56
   55    Carmen Klos, SO              26:45.7  8:37
   64    Haley Vanderhart, FR         28:07.9  9:03
   67    Carissa Van Zee, JR          30:01.3  9:40
   73    Alyssa Cline, SO             31:53.7 10:16

 12) BGM                               Score =  340
   61    Emma Alexander, JR           27:21.6  8:48
   62    Hailey Heishman, FR          27:24.1  8:49
   71    Gabrielle Fye, FR            31:42.5 10:12
   72    Emily Cline, JR              31:47.7 10:14
   74    Lucy Hernandez, FR           34:46.3 11:12

 Incomplete Teams:

 Alburnett
   39    Bailey Neighbor, JR         24:26.3   7:52
   49    Nicole Smith, SR            25:12.8   8:07
   62    Elizabeth Sperfslage, SR    26:21.6   8:29
   81    Madison Graubard, SO        29:09.7   9:23

 HLV
   80    Tesla Malloy, SO            29:00.6   9:20

 Isaac Newton Christian Acad
   89    Allison Howard, FR          32:44.7   10:32
   91    Bree Van Genderen, FR       36:25.4   11:43

 Keota
   28    Paige Thompson, SR          23:45.0   7:39
   46    Frankie Johnson, SR         25:08.7   8:06
   76    Jenna Jaeger, SO            28:01.5   9:01

 Lone Tree
   20    MacIe Bopp, JR              22:58.9   7:24
   25    Natalie Patterson, JR       23:27.2   7:33
   65    Maddie Jacque, SO           26:39.9   8:35

 Winfield-Mt. Union
   47    Isabella Mertens, SR        25:10.0   8:06
   50    Avery Maeder, SO            25:14.0   8:07
   57    Whitney Vantiger, SR        25:58.8   8:22
   63    Farrah Nelson, SO           26:24.0   8:30
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Williamsburg Invitational
Varsity Boys     Sports Complex - Williamsburg, IA     8/30/2018     Overcast, Wind SSE 10-20mph & 78°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   Center Point-Urbana            1    6   12   23   34   35   36   =  76   1:32:28.5    18:29.7    2:43.7
    2   Cedar Rapids Jefferson         5    7   16   24   25   29   43   =  77   1:32:47.9    18:33.6    1:26.4
    3   Benton Community               9   15   18   21   30   56        =  93   1:34:01.6    18:48.3    1:13.6
    4   Williamsburg                   8   11   19   27   31   41   46   =  96   1:34:17.5    18:51.5    1:22.8
    5   Vinton-Shellsburg             13   20   22   39   40   61   71   = 134   1:36:13.8    19:14.8    1:25.7
    6   Springville-Central City       3    4   28   49   55   62        = 139   1:36:02.7    19:12.5    3:03.3
    7   Wapello                        2   14   33   50   54   66   68   = 153   1:37:18.6    19:27.7    3:04.7
    8   Belle Plaine                  17   44   51   60   76   77   81   = 248   1:43:52.4    20:46.5    4:10.8
    9   Iowa Mennonite                38   42   47   57   65   78   79   = 249   1:42:51.2    20:34.2    1:40.1
   10   Winfield-Mt. Union            10   26   69   80   82   83   84   = 267   1:50:40.1    22:08.0    8:50.7
   11   Alburnett                     45   48   53   67   72   73   74   = 285   1:45:24.7    21:04.9    1:42.1
   12   Montezuma                     32   52   59   64   85             = 292   1:56:46.2    23:21.2   14:02.0
   13   Lone Tree                     37   58   63   70   75             = 303   1:47:11.7    21:26.3    2:58.1

 Incomplete Teams:  BGM, HLV, Isaac Newton Christian Academy, Keota
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Luke Post                    SO    Center Point-Urbana             17:05.7      5:30
      2       2   Aiden Housman                JR    Wapello                         17:37.5      5:40
      3       3   Caleb Christiansen           SR    Springville-Central City        17:42.2      5:42
      4       4   Oskar Anderson               SR    Springville-Central City        17:43.0      5:42
      5       5   Lukas Lamparek               SO    Cedar Rapids Jefferson          17:43.1      5:42
      6       6   Mason Bach                   SO    Center Point-Urbana             18:06.5      5:50
      7       7   Gavin Hall                   FR    Cedar Rapids Jefferson          18:07.6      5:50
      8       8   Kaiden Royster               JR    Williamsburg                    18:10.2      5:51
      9       9   Dylan Spina                  SR    Benton Community                18:14.9      5:52
     10      10   Brody Barton                 SO    Winfield-Mt. Union              18:17.8      5:53
     11      11   Harrison Garber              FR    Williamsburg                    18:23.7      5:55
     12      12   Tyler Schnell                SR    Center Point-Urbana             18:25.9      5:56
     13      13   Nolan Haisman                SR    Vinton-Shellsburg               18:33.9      5:59
     14      14   Tristin Kauffman             SO    Wapello                         18:37.4      6:00
     15      15   Russell Atwood               SR    Benton Community                18:39.1      6:00
     16      16   Aidan Meyer                  SR    Cedar Rapids Jefferson          18:40.8      6:01
     17      17   Kobe Grieder                 SR    Belle Plaine                    18:43.9      6:02
     18      18   Drew Lange                   JR    Benton Community                18:47.0      6:03
     19      19   Josiah Zook                  JR    Williamsburg                    18:50.2      6:04
     20      20   Cameron Karr                 JR    Vinton-Shellsburg               18:50.8      6:04
     21      21   Nathaniel Caldwell           SR    Benton Community                18:52.2      6:04
     22      22   Trent Sivola                 SR    Vinton-Shellsburg               18:52.6      6:05
     23      23   Jed Wyse                     SR    Center Point-Urbana             19:00.9      6:07
     24      24   Brandon Cano                 JR    Cedar Rapids Jefferson          19:07.0      6:09
     25      25   Andrew French                JR    Cedar Rapids Jefferson          19:09.5      6:10
     26      26   Asa Gipple                   JR    Winfield-Mt. Union              19:16.7      6:12
     27      27   Angelo Santiago              SR    Williamsburg                    19:20.5      6:14
     28      28   Cade Zaruba                  JR    Springville-Central City        19:20.9      6:14
     29      29   Cael Abrams                  SO    Cedar Rapids Jefferson          19:28.4      6:16
     30      30   Bennett Gorkow               SR    Benton Community                19:28.5      6:16
     31      31   Jacob Mohr                   JR    Williamsburg                    19:33.0      6:18
     32      32   Brayden Stockman             SO    Montezuma                       19:38.5      6:19
     33      33   Christopher Ewart            SO    Wapello                         19:46.6      6:22
     34      34   Cameron Hasleiet             SR    Center Point-Urbana             19:49.4      6:23
     35      35   Carsten Zange                SR    Center Point-Urbana             19:50.4      6:23
     36      36   Cole Whitehead               SO    Center Point-Urbana             19:53.0      6:24
     37      37   Alberto Cortes               SO    Lone Tree                       19:55.7      6:25
     38      38   Brian Maren                  JR    Iowa Mennonite                  19:55.7      6:25
     39      39   Kody Vogt                    SR    Vinton-Shellsburg               19:56.9      6:25
     40      40   Phiip Kalina                 SO    Vinton-Shellsburg               19:59.6      6:26
     41      41   Chase Malloy                 JR    Williamsburg                    20:02.8      6:27
     42      42   Noah Miller                  FR    Iowa Mennonite                  20:04.1      6:28
     43      43   Sam Jahnke                   SO    Cedar Rapids Jefferson          20:16.0      6:31
     44      44   Steven Mentley               SR    Belle Plaine                    20:22.0      6:33
     45      45   Jared Graubard               SR    Alburnett                       20:23.7      6:34
     46      46   Josiah Zollinger             SR    Williamsburg                    20:27.0      6:35
     47      47   Jacob Boller                 SR    Iowa Mennonite                  20:28.8      6:36
     48      48   Dillon Kremer                JR    Alburnett                       20:29.9      6:36
     49      49   Tryston Engen                SO    Springville-Central City        20:31.1      6:36
     50      50   Grifin Schoonover            JR    Wapello                         20:34.8      6:37
     51      51   Spencer Yilek                SR    Belle Plaine                    20:38.5      6:39
     52      52   Nolan Reynolds               SR    Montezuma                       20:40.4      6:39
     53      53   McCauley Riley               SO    Alburnett                       20:40.7      6:39
     54      54   Daniel Hemphill              JR    Wapello                         20:42.2      6:40
     55      55   Marshal Cordes               SR    Springville-Central City        20:45.5      6:41
     56      56   Simon Carlson                SR    Benton Community                20:45.7      6:41
     57      57   John Hughes                  SO    Iowa Mennonite                  20:46.8      6:41
     58           Jayden Lawson                SO    Keota                           20:53.7      6:44
     59      58   Cale Christofferson          SO    Lone Tree                       21:01.1      6:46
     60      59   Nolan Havran                 SR    Montezuma                       21:11.3      6:49
     61      60   Cole Hamilton                SR    Belle Plaine                    21:13.4      6:50
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Williamsburg Invitational
Varsity Boys     Sports Complex - Williamsburg, IA     8/30/2018     Overcast, Wind SSE 10-20mph & 78°

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

     62      61   Casey Funk                   SR    Vinton-Shellsburg               21:17.3      6:51
     63      62   Austin Smith                 SR    Springville-Central City        21:19.5      6:52
     64           Jack Smith                   SR    BGM                             21:22.8      6:53
     65      63   Kyle Zaruba                  SR    Lone Tree                       21:31.0      6:56
     66      64   Caymen De Jong               JR    Montezuma                       21:35.6      6:57
     67      65   Aaron Hershberger            SO    Iowa Mennonite                  21:35.8      6:57
     68           Mason Fruendt                SO    HLV                             21:40.7      6:59
     69      66   Robert Drayfahl              JR    Wapello                         21:43.1      6:59
     70      67   Brent Sperfslage             JR    Alburnett                       21:44.6      7:00
     71      68   Jacob Ewart                  SR    Wapello                         21:48.1      7:01
     72      69   Talon Newton                 SO    Winfield-Mt. Union              21:48.1      7:01
     73      70   Adam Knock                   FR    Lone Tree                       21:50.0      7:02
     74      71   Weston Powers                SR    Vinton-Shellsburg               21:58.7      7:04
     75      72   Andrew Ossman                FR    Alburnett                       22:05.8      7:07
     76           Elliot Potter                JR    Isaac Newton Christian Academy  22:30.3      7:15
     77           Levi Brady                   SO    BGM                             22:34.6      7:16
     78      73   Carson Givens                SR    Alburnett                       22:43.9      7:19
     79      74   Nolan Ossman                 SR    Alburnett                       22:44.8      7:19
     80           Jack Kennedy                 FR    Isaac Newton Christian Academy  22:46.1      7:20
     81      75   Caleb Viers                  SR    Lone Tree                       22:53.8      7:22
     82      76   Jack Simpson                 SO    Belle Plaine                    22:54.7      7:22
     83      77   Bradley Suhr                 SR    Belle Plaine                    23:10.3      7:27
     84           Ty Kruse                     JR    HLV                             23:17.7      7:30
     85      78   Jesse Slater                 JR    Iowa Mennonite                  23:30.2      7:34
     86      79   Bronze Slabach               JR    Iowa Mennonite                  23:31.8      7:34
     87      80   Avinn Newton                 FR    Winfield-Mt. Union              24:09.0      7:46
     88      81   Jackson Tegeler              SO    Belle Plaine                    24:19.0      7:50
     89           Kayden Heishman              FR    BGM                             25:43.8      8:17
     90      82   Jack Moody                   SO    Winfield-Mt. Union              27:08.4      8:44
     91           Toby Oliver                  SO    Belle Plaine                    27:28.5      8:51
     92      83   Destiny Calvin               JR    Winfield-Mt. Union              28:00.9      9:01
     93           Aj Gensley                   FR    HLV                             29:56.1      9:38
     94      84   Benjamin Hemsworth           JR    Winfield-Mt. Union              31:47.1     10:14
     95      85   Isaac Moretz                 FR    Montezuma                       33:40.5     10:50
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Williamsburg Invitational
Varsity Boys     Sports Complex - Williamsburg, IA     8/30/2018     Overcast, Wind SSE 10-20mph & 78°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Center Point-Urbana               Score =   76
    1    Luke Post, SO                17:05.7  5:30
    6    Mason Bach, SO               18:06.5  5:50
   12    Tyler Schnell, SR            18:25.9  5:56
   23    Jed Wyse, SR                 19:00.9  6:07
   34    Cameron Hasleiet, SR         19:49.4  6:23
   35    Carsten Zange, SR            19:50.4  6:23
   36    Cole Whitehead, SO           19:53.0  6:24

  2) Cedar Rapids Jefferson            Score =   77
    5    Lukas Lamparek, SO           17:43.1  5:42
    7    Gavin Hall, FR               18:07.6  5:50
   16    Aidan Meyer, SR              18:40.8  6:01
   24    Brandon Cano, JR             19:07.0  6:09
   25    Andrew French, JR            19:09.5  6:10
   29    Cael Abrams, SO              19:28.4  6:16
   43    Sam Jahnke, SO               20:16.0  6:31

  3) Benton Community                  Score =   93
    9    Dylan Spina, SR              18:14.9  5:52
   15    Russell Atwood, SR           18:39.1  6:00
   18    Drew Lange, JR               18:47.0  6:03
   21    Nathaniel Caldwell, SR       18:52.2  6:04
   30    Bennett Gorkow, SR           19:28.5  6:16
   56    Simon Carlson, SR            20:45.7  6:41

  4) Williamsburg                      Score =   96
    8    Kaiden Royster, JR           18:10.2  5:51
   11    Harrison Garber, FR          18:23.7  5:55
   19    Josiah Zook, JR              18:50.2  6:04
   27    Angelo Santiago, SR          19:20.5  6:14
   31    Jacob Mohr, JR               19:33.0  6:18
   41    Chase Malloy, JR             20:02.8  6:27
   46    Josiah Zollinger, SR         20:27.0  6:35

  5) Vinton-Shellsburg                 Score =  134
   13    Nolan Haisman, SR            18:33.9  5:59
   20    Cameron Karr, JR             18:50.8  6:04
   22    Trent Sivola, SR             18:52.6  6:05
   39    Kody Vogt, SR                19:56.9  6:25
   40    Phiip Kalina, SO             19:59.6  6:26
   61    Casey Funk, SR               21:17.3  6:51
   71    Weston Powers, SR            21:58.7  7:04

  6) Springville-Central City          Score =  139
    3    Caleb Christiansen, SR       17:42.2  5:42
    4    Oskar Anderson, SR           17:43.0  5:42
   28    Cade Zaruba, JR              19:20.9  6:14
   49    Tryston Engen, SO            20:31.1  6:36
   55    Marshal Cordes, SR           20:45.5  6:41
   62    Austin Smith, SR             21:19.5  6:52

  7) Wapello                           Score =  153
    2    Aiden Housman, JR            17:37.5  5:40
   14    Tristin Kauffman, SO         18:37.4  6:00
   33    Christopher Ewart, SO        19:46.6  6:22
   50    Grifin Schoonover, JR        20:34.8  6:37
   54    Daniel Hemphill, JR          20:42.2  6:40
   66    Robert Drayfahl, JR          21:43.1  6:59
   68    Jacob Ewart, SR              21:48.1  7:01

  8) Belle Plaine                      Score =  248
   17    Kobe Grieder, SR             18:43.9  6:02
   44    Steven Mentley, SR           20:22.0  6:33
   51    Spencer Yilek, SR            20:38.5  6:39
   60    Cole Hamilton, SR            21:13.4  6:50
   76    Jack Simpson, SO             22:54.7  7:22
   77    Bradley Suhr, SR             23:10.3  7:27
   81    Jackson Tegeler, SO          24:19.0  7:50
         Toby Oliver, SO              27:28.5  8:51

  9) Iowa Mennonite                    Score =  249
   38    Brian Maren, JR              19:55.7  6:25
   42    Noah Miller, FR              20:04.1  6:28
   47    Jacob Boller, SR             20:28.8  6:36
   57    John Hughes, SO              20:46.8  6:41
   65    Aaron Hershberger, SO        21:35.8  6:57
   78    Jesse Slater, JR             23:30.2  7:34
   79    Bronze Slabach, JR           23:31.8  7:34

 10) Winfield-Mt. Union                Score =  267
   10    Brody Barton, SO             18:17.8  5:53
   26    Asa Gipple, JR               19:16.7  6:12
   69    Talon Newton, SO             21:48.1  7:01
   80    Avinn Newton, FR             24:09.0  7:46
   82    Jack Moody, SO               27:08.4  8:44
   83    Destiny Calvin, JR           28:00.9  9:01
   84    Benjamin Hemsworth, JR       31:47.1 10:14

 11) Alburnett                         Score =  285
   45    Jared Graubard, SR           20:23.7  6:34
   48    Dillon Kremer, JR            20:29.9  6:36
   53    McCauley Riley, SO           20:40.7  6:39
   67    Brent Sperfslage, JR         21:44.6  7:00
   72    Andrew Ossman, FR            22:05.8  7:07
   73    Carson Givens, SR            22:43.9  7:19
   74    Nolan Ossman, SR             22:44.8  7:19

 12) Montezuma                         Score =  292
   32    Brayden Stockman, SO         19:38.5  6:19
   52    Nolan Reynolds, SR           20:40.4  6:39
   59    Nolan Havran, SR             21:11.3  6:49
   64    Caymen De Jong, JR           21:35.6  6:57
   85    Isaac Moretz, FR             33:40.5 10:50

 13) Lone Tree                         Score =  303
   37    Alberto Cortes, SO           19:55.7  6:25
   58    Cale Christofferson, SO      21:01.1  6:46
   63    Kyle Zaruba, SR              21:31.0  6:56
   70    Adam Knock, FR               21:50.0  7:02
   75    Caleb Viers, SR              22:53.8  7:22

 Incomplete Teams:

 BGM
   64    Jack Smith, SR              21:22.8   6:53
   77    Levi Brady, SO              22:34.6   7:16
   89    Kayden Heishman, FR         25:43.8   8:17

 HLV
   68    Mason Fruendt, SO           21:40.7   6:59
   84    Ty Kruse, JR                23:17.7   7:30
   93    Aj Gensley, FR              29:56.1   9:38

 Isaac Newton Christian Acad
   76    Elliot Potter, JR           22:30.3   7:15
   80    Jack Kennedy, FR            22:46.1   7:20

 Keota
   58    Jayden Lawson, SO           20:53.7   6:44
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Williamsburg Invitational
JV Girls     Sports Complex - Williamsburg, IA     8/30/2018     Overcast, Wind SSE 10-20mph & 78°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   Williamsburg                   1    2    4    5    6    7    8   =  18   2:01:57.0    24:23.4    2:22.6
    2   Benton Community               3   10   11   13   19   20   21   =  56   2:13:09.1    26:37.8    4:41.3
    3   Center Point-Urbana            9   12   14   15   16   17   18   =  66   2:13:57.6    26:47.5    2:13.8

 Incomplete Teams:  Cedar Rapids Jefferson, Keota, Lynnville-Sully, Montezuma, Springville-Central City,
 Vinton-Shellsburg
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1           Caydenze Shultz              FR    Springville-Central City        22:39.8      7:18
      2       1   Taylor Winegarden            FR    Williamsburg                    22:46.5      7:20
      3       2   Kathryn Sitas                SO    Williamsburg                    24:01.0      7:44
      4       3   Katelyn Buscher              SO    Benton Community                24:46.1      7:58
      5       4   Abby Whitehill               JR    Williamsburg                    24:58.3      8:02
      6       5   Maiha Richardson             FR    Williamsburg                    25:02.0      8:03
      7       6   Ally Garringer               FR    Williamsburg                    25:09.1      8:06
      8           Kinzzy Miracle               FR    Vinton-Shellsburg               25:11.8      8:07
      9       7   Regan Sandersfeld            FR    Williamsburg                    25:13.8      8:07
     10       8   Inga Dovre                   SO    Williamsburg                    25:28.0      8:12
     11       9   Gabi Witte                   SO    Center Point-Urbana             25:28.2      8:12
     12           Lydia Armbrecht              SO    Williamsburg                    25:50.2      8:19
     13      10   Madelyn Schadle              SR    Benton Community                25:53.9      8:20
     14      11   Trinity Legrange             FR    Benton Community                25:54.8      8:20
     15      12   Ryley Goebel                 FR    Center Point-Urbana             25:55.7      8:21
     16           Bailey Weeks                 FR    Vinton-Shellsburg               25:59.4      8:22
     17           Sophia Dilley                SO    Vinton-Shellsburg               26:03.7      8:23
     18           Megan Lamparek               SO    Williamsburg                    26:40.9      8:35
     19           Nicole Wardenburg            SO    Williamsburg                    26:51.4      8:39
     20      13   Lauren Price                 SR    Benton Community                27:07.0      8:44
     21      14   Becky Wright                 JR    Center Point-Urbana             27:11.0      8:45
     22      15   Jenna Short                  FR    Center Point-Urbana             27:40.8      8:55
     23      16   Julie Eikenberry             FR    Center Point-Urbana             27:42.0      8:55
     24      17   Faith Maue                   SO    Center Point-Urbana             27:49.1      8:57
     25      18   Hanah Heiderscheit           FR    Center Point-Urbana             28:32.8      9:11
     26           Bailey Sieren                SO    Keota                           28:48.8      9:16
     27      19   Olivia Price                 SO    Benton Community                29:27.4      9:29
     28           Anna Deam                    FR    Cedar Rapids Jefferson          29:27.5      9:29
     29           Sheyenne Clapp               FR    Williamsburg                    29:28.0      9:29
     30      20   Baylee Schoenfelder          JR    Benton Community                29:41.8      9:33
     31      21   Nicole Duncalf               JR    Benton Community                29:43.8      9:34
     32           Brittney Hansen              JR    Lynnville-Sully                 29:48.7      9:36
     33           Hanna Knudtson               JR    Center Point-Urbana             30:22.4      9:47
     34           Kristin Urqhart              JR    Cedar Rapids Jefferson          31:48.8     10:14
     35           Harley Murray                SO    Cedar Rapids Jefferson          32:01.4     10:18
     36           Hadley Tice                  SO    Lynnville-Sully                 32:15.5     10:23
     37           Savannah Baker               SO    Springville-Central City        32:29.7     10:28
     38           Nora Slevinski               FR    Williamsburg                    34:04.4     10:58
     39           Madelyn De Jong              JR    Montezuma                       37:01.9     11:55
     40           Olivia Moretz                SR    Montezuma                       38:16.4     12:19
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Williamsburg Invitational
JV Girls     Sports Complex - Williamsburg, IA     8/30/2018     Overcast, Wind SSE 10-20mph & 78°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Williamsburg                      Score =   18
    1    Taylor Winegarden, FR        22:46.5  7:20
    2    Kathryn Sitas, SO            24:01.0  7:44
    4    Abby Whitehill, JR           24:58.3  8:02
    5    Maiha Richardson, FR         25:02.0  8:03
    6    Ally Garringer, FR           25:09.1  8:06
    7    Regan Sandersfeld, FR        25:13.8  8:07
    8    Inga Dovre, SO               25:28.0  8:12
         Lydia Armbrecht, SO          25:50.2  8:19
         Megan Lamparek, SO           26:40.9  8:35
         Nicole Wardenburg, SO        26:51.4  8:39
         Sheyenne Clapp, FR           29:28.0  9:29
         Nora Slevinski, FR           34:04.4 10:58

  2) Benton Community                  Score =   56
    3    Katelyn Buscher, SO          24:46.1  7:58
   10    Madelyn Schadle, SR          25:53.9  8:20
   11    Trinity Legrange, FR         25:54.8  8:20
   13    Lauren Price, SR             27:07.0  8:44
   19    Olivia Price, SO             29:27.4  9:29
   20    Baylee Schoenfelder, JR      29:41.8  9:33
   21    Nicole Duncalf, JR           29:43.8  9:34

  3) Center Point-Urbana               Score =   66
    9    Gabi Witte, SO               25:28.2  8:12
   12    Ryley Goebel, FR             25:55.7  8:21
   14    Becky Wright, JR             27:11.0  8:45
   15    Jenna Short, FR              27:40.8  8:55
   16    Julie Eikenberry, FR         27:42.0  8:55
   17    Faith Maue, SO               27:49.1  8:57
   18    Hanah Heiderscheit, FR       28:32.8  9:11
         Hanna Knudtson, JR           30:22.4  9:47

 Incomplete Teams:

 Cedar Rapids Jefferson
   28    Anna Deam, FR               29:27.5   9:29
   34    Kristin Urqhart, JR         31:48.8   10:14
   35    Harley Murray, SO           32:01.4   10:18

 Keota
   26    Bailey Sieren, SO           28:48.8   9:16

 Lynnville-Sully
   32    Brittney Hansen, JR         29:48.7   9:36
   36    Hadley Tice, SO             32:15.5   10:23

 Montezuma
   39    Madelyn De Jong, JR         37:01.9   11:55
   40    Olivia Moretz, SR           38:16.4   12:19

 Springville-Central City
    1    Caydenze Shultz, FR         22:39.8   7:18
   37    Savannah Baker, SO          32:29.7   10:28

 Vinton-Shellsburg
    8    Kinzzy Miracle, FR          25:11.8   8:07
   16    Bailey Weeks, FR            25:59.4   8:22
   17    Sophia Dilley, SO           26:03.7   8:23
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Williamsburg Invitational
MS Girls 1.5 Miles     Sports Complex - Williamsburg, IA     8/30/2018     Overcast, Wind SSE 10-20mph & 78°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   Williamsburg                   1    4    5    6   10   13   14   =  26    52:05.0    10:25.0    1:51.8
    2   Mid-Prairie MS                 2    3    7    8    9   11   12   =  29    51:47.0    10:21.4    1:33.2

 Incomplete Teams:  Alburnett, Springville-Central City
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   MacEy Marovets              8th    Williamsburg                     9:33.3      6:22
      2       2   Danielle Hostetler          7th    Mid-Prairie MS                   9:34.6      6:23
      3       3   Adelle Jenkins              7th    Mid-Prairie MS                   9:40.5      6:27
      4       4   Shannon Finn                7th    Williamsburg                     9:51.7      6:34
      5           Isabel Guerrero             8th    Springville-Central City        10:24.6      6:56
      6       5   Mari Stevenson              8th    Williamsburg                    10:37.0      7:05
      7       6   MacEy Kent                  7th    Williamsburg                    10:37.9      7:05
      8       7   Emily Schlabach             8th    Mid-Prairie MS                  10:38.3      7:06
      9       8   Abby Fleming                7th    Mid-Prairie MS                  10:45.8      7:11
     10       9   Tabitha Evans               8th    Mid-Prairie MS                  11:07.9      7:25
     11      10   Tayler Long                 8th    Williamsburg                    11:25.1      7:37
     12      11   Amara Jones                 8th    Mid-Prairie MS                  11:42.1      7:48
     13           Isabelle Graubard           7th    Alburnett                       11:46.1      7:51
     14      12   Greta Sieren                7th    Mid-Prairie MS                  12:00.9      8:01
     15           Lacey Neighbor              8th    Alburnett                       12:02.1      8:01
     16      13   Zada Buchholtz              7th    Williamsburg                    12:09.0      8:06
     17           Nora Pennington             7th    Mid-Prairie MS                  12:20.1      8:13
     18      14   Mya Rivera                  7th    Williamsburg                    12:22.1      8:15
     19           Grace Conway                8th    Mid-Prairie MS                  12:27.8      8:19
     20           Lyndsey Hospodarsky         8th    Alburnett                       12:34.1      8:23
     21           Kina Miller                 8th    Mid-Prairie MS                  12:35.0      8:23
     22           Phoebe Shetler              7th    Mid-Prairie MS                  12:59.2      8:39
     23           Taryn Leichty               8th    Mid-Prairie MS                  13:22.3      8:55
     24           Madison Witthoft            7th    Mid-Prairie MS                  14:44.3      9:50
     25           Brooke Fricke               8th    Williamsburg                    14:51.6      9:54
     26           Ciera Swalley               7th    Mid-Prairie MS                  14:53.9      9:56
     27           Sophia Cronquist            8th    Williamsburg                    15:06.9     10:05
     28           Harlie Gehling              7th    Mid-Prairie MS                  15:23.2     10:15
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Williamsburg Invitational
MS Girls 1.5 Miles     Sports Complex - Williamsburg, IA     8/30/2018     Overcast, Wind SSE 10-20mph & 78°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Williamsburg                      Score =   26
    1    MacEy Marovets, 8th           9:33.3  6:22
    4    Shannon Finn, 7th             9:51.7  6:34
    5    Mari Stevenson, 8th          10:37.0  7:05
    6    MacEy Kent, 7th              10:37.9  7:05
   10    Tayler Long, 8th             11:25.1  7:37
   13    Zada Buchholtz, 7th          12:09.0  8:06
   14    Mya Rivera, 7th              12:22.1  8:15
         Brooke Fricke, 8th           14:51.6  9:54
         Sophia Cronquist, 8th        15:06.9 10:05

  2) Mid-Prairie MS                    Score =   29
    2    Danielle Hostetler, 7th       9:34.6  6:23
    3    Adelle Jenkins, 7th           9:40.5  6:27
    7    Emily Schlabach, 8th         10:38.3  7:06
    8    Abby Fleming, 7th            10:45.8  7:11
    9    Tabitha Evans, 8th           11:07.9  7:25
   11    Amara Jones, 8th             11:42.1  7:48
   12    Greta Sieren, 7th            12:00.9  8:01
         Nora Pennington, 7th         12:20.1  8:13
         Grace Conway, 8th            12:27.8  8:19
         Kina Miller, 8th             12:35.0  8:23
         Phoebe Shetler, 7th          12:59.2  8:39
         Taryn Leichty, 8th           13:22.3  8:55
         Madison Witthoft, 7th        14:44.3  9:50
         Ciera Swalley, 7th           14:53.9  9:56
         Harlie Gehling, 7th          15:23.2 10:15

 Incomplete Teams:

 Alburnett
   13    Isabelle Graubard, 7th      11:46.1   7:51
   15    Lacey Neighbor, 8th         12:02.1   8:01
   20    Lyndsey Hospodarsky, 8th    12:34.1   8:23

 Springville-Central City
    5    Isabel Guerrero, 8th        10:24.6   6:56
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Williamsburg Invitational
MS Boys 1.5 Miles     Sports Complex - Williamsburg, IA     8/30/2018     Overcast, Wind SSE 10-20mph & 78°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   Williamsburg                   1    3    4    6    8    9   11   =  22    46:23.9     9:16.8    1:24.8
    2   Mid-Prairie MS                 2    5    7   10   12   13   14   =  36    49:01.1     9:48.2    1:36.8

 Incomplete Teams:  Alburnett, BGM, Springville-Central City
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Sam Rich                    8th    Williamsburg                     8:32.6      5:42
      2       2   Mose Yoder                  8th    Mid-Prairie MS                   8:52.6      5:55
      3       3   Trey O'Neil                 8th    Williamsburg                     8:54.7      5:56
      4       4   Justin Miner                8th    Williamsburg                     9:08.1      6:05
      5       5   Kaden Meader                8th    Mid-Prairie MS                   9:27.8      6:19
      6           Landon Hall                 8th    BGM                              9:46.7      6:31
      7       6   Braeden Brown               8th    Williamsburg                     9:51.1      6:34
      8           Oliver Burns                8th    Alburnett                        9:56.7      6:38
      9       7   Josiah Beachy               8th    Mid-Prairie MS                   9:57.0      6:38
     10       8   Jaret Sandersfeld           8th    Williamsburg                     9:57.4      6:38
     11       9   Carter Capper               7th    Williamsburg                    10:05.2      6:43
     12      10   Nathan Wallington           8th    Mid-Prairie MS                  10:14.4      6:50
     13      11   Brett Santiago              7th    Williamsburg                    10:15.2      6:50
     14      12   Owen Trimpe                 8th    Mid-Prairie MS                  10:29.4      7:00
     15           Jake Buchholtz              8th    Williamsburg                    10:46.4      7:11
     16           Braden Yelland              7th    Williamsburg                    10:50.3      7:14
     17           Calvin Seeman               7th    Williamsburg                    10:58.6      7:19
     18      13   Jordan Stock                8th    Mid-Prairie MS                  11:13.0      7:29
     19           Noah Brady                  8th    Springville-Central City        11:19.6      7:33
     20      14   Dillon Poole                8th    Mid-Prairie MS                  11:20.0      7:33
     21           John Wessels                7th    Williamsburg                    11:29.0      7:39
     22           Dalton Miller               7th    Mid-Prairie MS                  11:50.6      7:54
     23           Daniel Dietze               8th    Williamsburg                    11:52.3      7:55
     24           Luke Stolte                 7th    Springville-Central City        12:03.7      8:02
     25           Luke Schneider              7th    Alburnett                       12:10.5      8:07
     26           Kyler Williamson            7th    Williamsburg                    12:26.2      8:17
     27           Drake Price                 7th    Mid-Prairie MS                  12:30.3      8:20
     28           Jacob Malloy                8th    Williamsburg                    12:40.7      8:27
     29           Irman Ganibegovic           8th    Mid-Prairie MS                  12:43.8      8:29
     30           Michael Watkins             7th    Mid-Prairie MS                  12:55.1      8:37
     31           Grant Chrisman              7th    Springville-Central City        12:59.5      8:40
     32           Josh Keaough                7th    Mid-Prairie MS                  13:33.7      9:02
     33           Jacob Donaldson             7th    Mid-Prairie MS                  13:48.2      9:12
     34           Jubal Clapp                 7th    Williamsburg                    13:59.3      9:20
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Williamsburg Invitational
MS Boys 1.5 Miles     Sports Complex - Williamsburg, IA     8/30/2018     Overcast, Wind SSE 10-20mph & 78°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Williamsburg                      Score =   22
    1    Sam Rich, 8th                 8:32.6  5:42
    3    Trey O'Neil, 8th              8:54.7  5:56
    4    Justin Miner, 8th             9:08.1  6:05
    6    Braeden Brown, 8th            9:51.1  6:34
    8    Jaret Sandersfeld, 8th        9:57.4  6:38
    9    Carter Capper, 7th           10:05.2  6:43
   11    Brett Santiago, 7th          10:15.2  6:50
         Jake Buchholtz, 8th          10:46.4  7:11
         Braden Yelland, 7th          10:50.3  7:14
         Calvin Seeman, 7th           10:58.6  7:19
         John Wessels, 7th            11:29.0  7:39
         Daniel Dietze, 8th           11:52.3  7:55
         Kyler Williamson, 7th        12:26.2  8:17
         Jacob Malloy, 8th            12:40.7  8:27
         Jubal Clapp, 7th             13:59.3  9:20

  2) Mid-Prairie MS                    Score =   36
    2    Mose Yoder, 8th               8:52.6  5:55
    5    Kaden Meader, 8th             9:27.8  6:19
    7    Josiah Beachy, 8th            9:57.0  6:38
   10    Nathan Wallington, 8th       10:14.4  6:50
   12    Owen Trimpe, 8th             10:29.4  7:00
   13    Jordan Stock, 8th            11:13.0  7:29
   14    Dillon Poole, 8th            11:20.0  7:33
         Dalton Miller, 7th           11:50.6  7:54
         Drake Price, 7th             12:30.3  8:20
         Irman Ganibegovic, 8th       12:43.8  8:29
         Michael Watkins, 7th         12:55.1  8:37
         Josh Keaough, 7th            13:33.7  9:02
         Jacob Donaldson, 7th         13:48.2  9:12

 Incomplete Teams:

 Alburnett
    8    Oliver Burns, 8th           9:56.7    6:38
   25    Luke Schneider, 7th         12:10.5   8:07

 BGM
    6    Landon Hall, 8th            9:46.7    6:31

 Springville-Central City
   19    Noah Brady, 8th             11:19.6   7:33
   24    Luke Stolte, 7th            12:03.7   8:02
   31    Grant Chrisman, 7th         12:59.5   8:40
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